NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0751705 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/1/2016 6:54:50 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SOUTHWEST YOUTH SPORTS, INC.

Company ID: 0751705 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/14/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/1/2016 6:54:50 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

401 OLD TOWNE RD LOUISVILLE, KY 40214

Registered Agent Name/Address

DEENA BURKS 401 OLD TOWNE RD LOUISVILLE, KY 40214

Current Officers

President James LaTroy Burks 401 Old Towne Rd. Louisville, KY 40214
Secretary Patrice Renay Hopson 2242 Thistledawn Dr. Louisville, KY 40216
Treasurer Deena Marie Burks 401 Old Towne Rd. Louisville, KY 40214

Directors

Director James LaTroy Burks 401 Old Towne Rd. Louisville, KY 40214
Director Deena Marie Burks 401 Old Towne Rd. Louisville, KY 40214
Director Patrice Renay Hopson 2242 Thistledawn Dr. Louisville, KY 40216

Signatures

SignatureDeena BurksTitleTreasurer